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Department of Health Technologies (2 Year Diploma)

Fee Structure Session 2025 - 26
Pharmacy Technician Category - B (2 Year Diploma)

Sr. No | Fees Head 1st Year (PKR) | 2nd Year (PKR) | Total (PKR)
Admission Fee (one-time) 20,000 - 20,000
Tuition Fee 38,400 41,600 80,000
ID Card/Library Card Fee 1,800 - 1,800
Lab & Hospital Charges 7,500 8,000 15,500
(Unnamed Fee) 1,000 - 1,000
Enrollment Fee 6,300 6,200 12,500
Application Fee 1,000 - 1,000
Prospectus 500 - 500
Examination Fee 5,500 6,500 12,000
Medical Examination Charges (one-time) | 3,000 - 3,000
Total 80,000 80,000 160,000

PO 0N O~ WN P

Fee Structure Session 2025 - 26
Doctor of physical Therapy (DPT 2 Year Diploma)

Sr. No | Fees Head 1st Year (PKR) | 2nd Year (PKR) | Total (PKR)
Admission Fee (one-time) 20,000 - 20,000
Tuition Fee 38,400 41,600 80,000
ID Card/Library Card Fee 1,800 - 1,800
Lab & Hospital Charges 7,500 8,000 15,500
(Unnamed Fee) 1,000 - 1,000
Enrollment Fee 6,300 6,200 12,500
Application Fee 1,000 - 1,000
Prospectus 500 - 500
Examination Fee 5,500 6,500 12,000
Medical Examination Charges (one-time) | 3,000 - 3,000
Total 80,000 80,000 160,000

[ERN

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

Fee Structure Session 2025 - 26
Medical Lab Sciences (MLT 2 Year Diploma)

Sr. No | Fees Head 1st Year (PKR) | 2nd Year (PKR) | Total (PKR)
Admission Fee (one-time) 20,000 - 20,000
Tuition Fee 38,400 41,600 80,000
ID Card/Library Card Fee 1,800 - 1,800
Lab & Hospital Charges 7,500 8,000 15,500
(Unnamed Fee) 1,000 - 1,000
Enrollment Fee 6,300 6,200 12,500
Application Fee 1,000 - 1,000
Prospectus 500 - 500
Examination Fee 5,500 6,500 12,000
Medical Examination Charges (one-time) | 3,000 - 3,000
Total 80,000 80,000 160,000
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Fee Structure Session 2025 - 26
Operation Theatre Technology (OTT 2 Year Diploma)

Sr. No | Fees Head 1st Year (PKR) | 2nd Year (PKR) | Total (PKR)
Admission Fee (one-time) 20,000 - 20,000
Tuition Fee 38,400 41,600 80,000
ID Card/Library Card Fee 1,800 - 1,800
Lab & Hospital Charges 7,500 8,000 15,500
(Unnamed Fee) 1,000 - 1,000
Enrollment Fee 6,300 6,200 12,500
Application Fee 1,000 - 1,000
Prospectus 500 - 500
Examination Fee 5,500 6,500 12,000
Medical Examination Charges (one-time) | 3,000 - 3,000
Total 80,000 80,000 160,000
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Fee Structure Session 2025 - 26
Radiation Imaging Technology (RIT 2 Year Diploma)

Sr. No | Fees Head 1st Year (PKR) | 2nd Year (PKR) | Total (PKR)
Admission Fee (one-time) 20,000 - 20,000
Tuition Fee 38,400 41,600 80,000
ID Card/Library Card Fee 1,800 - 1,800
Lab & Hospital Charges 7,500 8,000 15,500
(Unnamed Fee) 1,000 - 1,000
Enrollment Fee 6,300 6,200 12,500
Application Fee 1,000 - 1,000
Prospectus 500 - 500
Examination Fee 5,500 6,500 12,000
Medical Examination Charges (one-time) | 3,000 - 3,000
Total 80,000 80,000 160,000
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Fee Structure Session 2025 - 26
Dispenser Technology (DT 2 Year Diploma)

Sr. No | Fees Head 1st Year (PKR) | 2nd Year (PKR) | Total (PKR)
Admission Fee (one-time) 20,000 - 20,000
Tuition Fee 38,400 41,600 80,000
ID Card/Library Card Fee 1,800 - 1,800
Lab & Hospital Charges 7,500 8,000 15,500
(Unnamed Fee) 1,000 - 1,000
Enrollment Fee 6,300 6,200 12,500
Application Fee 1,000 - 1,000
Prospectus 500 - 500
Examination Fee 5,500 6,500 12,000
Medical Examination Charges (one-time) | 3,000 - 3,000
Total 80,000 80,000 160,000
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Fee Structure Session 2025 - 26

Dialysis Technology (2 Year Diploma)
Sr. No | Fees Head

Admission Fee (one-time)

1st Year (PKR) | 2nd Year (PKR) | Total (PKR)
20,000 - 20,000
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Tuition Fee

ID Card/Library Card Fee
Lab & Hospital Charges

(Unnamed Fee)
Enrollment Fee
Application Fee
Prospectus
Examination Fee

Medical Examination Charges (one-time)

Total

38,400
1,800
7,500
1,000
6,300
1,000
500
5,500
3,000
80,000

41,600

8,000

6,200

6,500

80,000

80,000
1,800
15,500
1,000
12,500
1,000
500
12,000
3,000
160,000

Fee Structure Session 2025 - 26
Anesthesia Technology (2 Year Diploma)

Sr. No | Fees Head 1st Year (PKR) | 2nd Year (PKR) | Total (PKR)
Admission Fee (one-time) 20,000 - 20,000
Tuition Fee 38,400 41,600 80,000
ID Card/Library Card Fee 1,800 - 1,800
Lab & Hospital Charges 7,500 8,000 15,500
(Unnamed Fee) 1,000 - 1,000
Enrollment Fee 6,300 6,200 12,500
Application Fee 1,000 - 1,000
Prospectus 500 - 500
Examination Fee 5,500 6,500 12,000
Medical Examination Charges (one-time) | 3,000 - 3,000
Total 80,000 80,000 160,000
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Note:

It is hereby informed that the PMF (Punjab Medical Faculty) registration fee is not included in the college fee structure.
Therefore, all students are required to pay the PMF registration fee separately on their own.

For any queries or further information, please contact the college admission office.
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UPTO MERIT BASED

SCHOLARSHIPS

Department of Health Technologies (2 Year Diploma)

Diploma 2-Year after Matric Marks in Matric (%) | Scholarship (on Tuition
Programs Fee)
80% - 84% 40%
Paramedical B-Pharmacy, DPT,MLT, | 90% - 94% 50%
Sciences RIT,OTT 95% or above 70%
Position Holders 100%

Note: Students are informed that, beyond the main scholarship criteria, various other scholarships are also available. These include
awards for academic excellence, health professionals, kinship cases, Hafiz-e-Quran, orphans, differently-abled students,
teachers’ children, and those eligible for need-based support. Eligible candidates are encouraged to apply with the required
documentation through the Admission office.

For Inquiry:  WhatsApp +92 325 5551996
Web: https://Icpahs.edu.pk Email: support@Icpahs.edu.pk
Address: 1.5 km off Bhobattian Chowk, opposite COMSATS UNIVERSITY, Defence Road Lahore.
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